

Campionato Interregionale cat. C3 Foro Italico ROMA

Riepilogo Risultati

POS	P	IT	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'					PARZ	TOTALE	DIST		
							TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2				G3	G4
Trampolino 1m - C3 Femmine																
Finale																
1			GRANATI Gaia		2015	GS Fiamme Oro										
						100B	1.2	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	25.80	25.80	
						200B	1.3	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	29.25	55.05	
						010B	1.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	18.50	73.55	
						020A	1.2	1.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	20.40	93.95	
						401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	27.75	121.70	
2			FIORI Chloe'		2014	GS Fiamme Oro										
						100C	1.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	24.00	24.00	
						200C	1.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	23.40	47.40	
						010B	1.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	22.00	69.40	
						020A	1.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	24.00	93.40	
						401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	27.75	121.15	0.55
3			TAMBURELLA Chiara		2014	Marina Militare CS Nuoto										
						100B	1.2	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	25.20	25.20	
						200B	1.3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	27.30	52.50	
						010B	1.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	16.00	68.50	
						020A	1.2	1.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	23.40	91.90	
						401C	1.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	25.20	117.10	4.60
4			STEGAGNO Dorotea		2014	Circolo Canottieri Aniene										
						100C	1.2	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	25.20	25.20	
						200C	1.3	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	26.65	51.85	
						010B	1.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.50	69.35	
						020A	1.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	19.20	88.55	
						401C	1.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	26.60	115.15	6.55
5			PIZZICHINI Lavinia		2014	GS Fiamme Oro										
						100B	1.2	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	27.00	27.00	
						200B	1.3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	25.35	52.35	
						010B	1.0	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	19.50	71.85	
						020A	1.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	18.60	90.45	
						401B	1.5	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	21.75	112.20	9.50
6			FRISSETTI Elisa		2015	GS Fiamme Oro										
						100C	1.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	20.40	20.40	
						200C	1.3	1.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	17.55	37.95	
						010B	1.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	18.50	56.45	
						020A	1.2	1.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	22.80	79.25	
						101C	1.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	18.00	97.25	24.45
7			SOLITARIO Irene		2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi										
						100B	1.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	19.80	19.80	
						200C	1.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	22.75	42.55	
						010B	1.0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.00	60.55	
						020A	1.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	19.20	79.75	
						101C	1.2	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	14.40	94.15	27.55
8			CAROSI Cecilia		2014	GS Fiamme Oro										
						100B	1.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	23.40	23.40	
						200C	1.3	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	18.20	41.60	
						010B	1.0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.50	59.10	
						020A	1.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	16.20	75.30	
						101B	1.3	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	17.55	92.85	28.85

POS	P IT	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'										
						TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE
9		NATOLI Cecilia	2014	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		18.60	18.60	39.95
					200C	1.3	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		18.85	37.45	
					010B	1.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		15.50	52.95	
					020A	1.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		17.40	70.35	
					101C	1.2	1.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		11.40	81.75	
10		SCHIAVI Giulia	2014	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100A	1.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.50	15.50	43.95
					200A	1.1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.95	31.45	
					010B	1.0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.50	45.95	
					020A	1.2	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		15.00	60.95	
					101C	1.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		16.80	77.75	
11		LAMPREDI Cecilia	2014	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100A	1.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.50	14.50	44.05
					200A	1.1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		18.15	32.65	
					010B	1.0	1.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		15.00	47.65	
					020A	1.2	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		13.20	60.85	
					101C	1.2	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		16.80	77.65	
12		MINOPOLI Flavia	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100C	1.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		21.60	21.60	44.95
					200C	1.3	1.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0		12.35	33.95	
					010B	1.0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.00	47.95	
					020A	1.2	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		12.60	60.55	
					101C	1.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		16.20	76.75	
13		ZARA Maria Vittoria	2014	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		17.40	17.40	45.70
					200C	1.3	1.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0		14.30	31.70	
					010B	1.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.50	47.20	
					020A	1.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		16.80	64.00	
					101C	1.2	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		12.00	76.00	
14		MUSITANO Paola	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100A	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.00	13.00	47.20
					200A	1.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		19.80	32.80	
					010B	1.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		14.00	46.80	
					020A	1.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		18.60	65.40	
					101A	1.4	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0		9.10	74.50	
15		ANGELILLI Beatrice	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100B	1.2	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		16.80	16.80	49.95
					200B	1.3	1.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		9.75	26.55	
					010B	1.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.00	40.55	
					020A	1.2	1.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		15.00	55.55	
					101C	1.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5		16.20	71.75	
16		DE ANGELIS Michela	2014	GS Fiamme Oro	100C	1.2	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		15.00	15.00	50.05
					200C	1.3	1.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		17.55	32.55	
					010B	1.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.50	50.05	
					020A	1.2	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		13.80	63.85	
					101C	1.2	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0		7.80	71.65	
17		RINALDI Nicoletta	2014	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	100C	1.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		20.40	20.40	51.65
					200C	1.3	1.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		9.75	30.15	
					010B	1.0	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.50	43.65	
					020A	1.2	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		14.40	58.05	
					101C	1.2	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		12.00	70.05	
18		GISONDI Noemi	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	100C	1.2	1.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		16.80	16.80	54.15
					200C	1.3	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		16.25	33.05	
					010B	1.0	1.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		10.50	43.55	
					020A	1.2	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		15.00	58.55	
					101C	1.2	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5		9.00	67.55	

POS	P	IT	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'					PARZ	TOTALE	DIST				
							TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2				G3	G4	G5	PEN
19			SIMEONI Emma Francesca	2015		Asd Carlo Dibiasi												
							100C	1.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		19.20	19.20	
							200C	1.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		20.15	39.35	
							010B	1.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		9.50	48.85	
							020A	1.2	1.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	2.5		10.80	59.65	
										4.20	63.85	57.85						
20			VILLOTTI Beatrice Fleur	2014		Circolo Canottieri Aniene												
							100A	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		12.50	12.50	
							200A	1.1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		18.15	30.65	
							010B	1.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.50	45.15	
							020A	1.2	1.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		13.80	58.95	
										3.60	62.55	59.15						
21			SARTOR Elisa	2015		MR Sport F.lli Marconi												
							100A	1.0	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0		14.50	14.50	
							200A	1.1	1.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		10.45	24.95	
							010B	1.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		18.00	42.95	
							020A	1.2	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		10.80	53.75	
										7.80	61.55	60.15						
22			MARAESSA Martina	2015		GS Fiamme Oro												
							100C	1.2	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5		17.40	17.40	
							200C	1.3	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	3.0	1.5		6.50	23.90	
							010B	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.5		12.00	35.90	
							020A	1.2	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		15.60	51.50	
										3.00	54.50	67.20						